
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Fergus Falls (5) at Sartell-Sauk Rapids (2)
Non-Conference,  Thursday, December 9, 2021

1109 1st Street South
Sartell, Minnesota 

Arena: BERNICK'S ARENA  Time: 7:21PM - 9:02PM
Official Scorer:  Eric Altena  Attendance: 
RinkWriter licensed to: Bernick's Arena
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Sartell-Sauk Rapids
Marty Anderson  Coaches

 Starters
30 Morgan Dorn    So  G
08 Tia Vogt    Jr  D
06 Peyton Sabart    Jr  D
12 Chloe Reiter    Sr  F
20 Brayley VanDenBerg    Fr  F
17 Alison Andruschak    Jr  F

Fergus Falls
Tim Lill

 Starters
30 Ana Jyrkas    So  G
10 Gabby Brimhall    Sr  D
25 Ella Starzl    So  D
29 Jadyn Bye    Sr  F
43 Tyra Skjeret    Jr  F
15 Piper Andrews    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Lauren VanVickle    8th  G
04 Faith Torborg    8th  F
05 Brooke Pogatchnik    So  F
10 Olivia Schlecht    8th  F
11 Anna Lundeen    Jr  D
13 Erika Johnson    Sr  D
14 Liz Krueger    So  D
16 Megan Hess    So  F
19 Ella Berger    Jr  F
22 Sella Grams    8th  D
24 Emily VanVickle    So  F
28 Kelly Carriere    Sr  F

02 Hannah Johnson    8th  F
03 Rylynn Krein    So  F
04 Vanessa Vaughn    So  F
05 Maddie Hulter    Jr  F
07 Skye Norgren    Jr  D
13 Rachel Debrito    8th  F
17 McKenzie Sjolie    So  F
20 Hope Goepferd    Sr  D
21 Talia Nelson    Sr  F
22 Lizzy Moxness    Sr  F
28 Desirae Maack    Sr  F
35 Olivia Jurgens    8th  G
39 Brook Zierden    8th  D

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

SSR

FF

 Shots on Goal

SSR

FF

1 0 3

4 2 0

9 5 10

10 10- 5

 4

 6

 24

 25

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

SSR

FF

 7 

 11 

 1 

 2 

 14 

 8 

 0 

 2 

 9 

 9 

 1 

 1 

 30 

 28 

 2 

 5 

 Penalties  Power Plays

SSR

FF

 4 8:00 1 2:00  0  0  0 

 2 4:00 3 4:10  1  0  1 

SSR- 30 Morgan Dorn  

SSR- 01 Lauren VanVickle   

FF- 30 Ana Jyrkas  

FF- 35 Olivia Jurgens   

3 51:00 11 9 8 6 9 9  28  24

3 51:00 7 6 14 14 9 8  30  28

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Mike Fossum
(Ref) Ben Vandeputte
(Ref) Ricco Guzman

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  FF 22 Lizzy Moxness  5:05  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA: 2 - 6 - 0
(A) River Lakes
Tues, Dec 14, 7:15PM

C:  -  - OA: 6 - 1 - 0
(A) Brainerd/Little Falls
Tues, Dec 14, 7:15PM

C:  -  - 

SSR 17 Alison Andruschak Elbowing (2) 1 1:57
1 2:07 FF PP 05 Maddie Hulter 10 Gabby Brimhall
1 4:35 SSR ES 28 Kelly Carriere
1 6:27 FF ES 05 Maddie Hulter

FF 10 Gabby Brimhall Holding (2) 1 10:29
SSR 17 Alison Andruschak Tripping (2) 1 15:33

2 5:05 FF ES 22 Lizzy Moxness 39 Brook Zierden
SSR 16 Megan Hess Interference (2) 2 8:26

2 12:08 FF ES 15 Piper Andrews
3 7:18 SSR ES 05 Brooke Pogatchnik 08 Tia Vogt

FF 43 Tyra Skjeret Roughing  (2) 3 12:31
SSR 11 Anna Lundeen Roughing  (2) 3 12:31

3 15:25 FF EN 25 Ella Starzl 15 Piper Andrews

 End of Game


